
Day Date Event Location Time (ET) Network
Wednesday Sept. 24 Vanderbilt at Georgia (W)* Athens, Ga. 3:00 PM
Friday Sept. 26 Tennessee at UNC Wilmington (M/W) Wilmington, N.C. 4:00 PM
Saturday Sept. 27 Tennessee at UNCW Open Water Race Wilmington, N.C. 8:00 AM

Arkansas at Florida (W)* Gainesville, Fla. 11:00 AM
Friday Oct. 3 LSU at Tulane (W) New Orleans, La. 6:00 PM
Fri-Sun. Oct. 3-5 All Florida Invitational (M/W) Gainesville, Fla. All Day
Saturday Oct. 4 Texas A&M at ASA Open Water Collegiate Championships (W) Austin, Texas All Day
Thursday Oct. 9 Tennessee at Queens (N.C.) (M/W) Charlotte, N.C. 5:30 PM
Friday Oct. 10 Auburn at Indiana (M/W) Bloomington, Ind. 1:00 PM Big Ten Network

Alabama at Georgia (M/W)* Athens, Ga. 4:00 PM
LSU at Florida (M/W)* Gainesville, Fla. 4:00 PM
Tennessee at North Carolina (M/W) Chapel Hill, N.C. 4:00 PM
South Carolina at Kentucky (M/W)* Lexington, Ky. 5:00 PM
Campbell/San Diego St./UALR at Vanderbilt (W) Nashville, Tenn. TBA

Saturday Oct. 11  San Diego St./UALR at Vanderbilt (W) Nashville, Tenn. TBA
Sat-Sun. Oct. 11-12 War Eagle Invite Auburn, Ala. All Day
Thursday Oct. 16 Florida at Kentucky (M/W)* Lexington, Ky. 7:00 PM

Nashville vs. UWF/UNF (W) Pensacola, Fla. TBA
Friday Oct. 17 South Carolina at Georgia Tech (M/W) Atlanta, Ga. 4:00 PM

South Carolina vs. Notre Dame (W) Atlanta, Ga. 4:00 PM
Georgia at North Carolina (M/W) Chapel Hill, N.C. 5:00 PM
Texas A&M at Texas (M) Austin, Texas 7:00 PM

Fri-Sat. Oct. 17-18 LSU at SMU Classic (W) Dallas, Texas 7:30 PM
Saturday Oct. 18 Notre Dame at Auburn (W) Auburn, Ala. TBA

Vanderbilt at Auburn (W)* Auburn, Ala. TBA
Vanderbilt vs. Notre Dame (W) Auburn, Ala. TBA
Texas A&M at Arkansas (W)* Fayetteville, Ark. 11:00 AM
Georgia at North Carolina State (M/W) Raleigh, N.C. 11:00 AM

Friday Oct. 24 Texas A&M at Incarnate Word (M) San Antonio, Texas TBA
Missouri at Arkansas (W)* Fayetteville, Ark. 3 PM ET

Thursday Oct. 30 Texas A&M at FAU (M) Boca Raton, Fla. TBA
Friday Oct. 31 Florida at Georgia (M/W)* Athens, Ga. 11:00 AM

Texas A&M, Houston at North Texas (W) Denton, Texas 1:00 PM
Kentucky at Tennessee (M/W)* Knoxville, Tenn. 2:00 PM
Kentucky vs. Indiana (M/W) Knoxville, Tenn. 2:00 PM
Indiana at Tennessee (M/W) Knoxville, Tenn. 2:00 PM
Florida Gulf Coast at South Carolina (W) Columbia, S.C. 5:00 PM
Missouri vs. Missouri State (M/W) Columbia, Mo. 6:00 PM

Saturday Nov. 1 Auburn at Alabama (M/W)* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 12:00 PM
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LSU at Alabama (M/W)* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 12:00 PM
Auburn vs. LSU (M/W)* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 12:00 PM
Texas A&M at Indian River State College (M) Fort Pierce, Fla. TBA
Vanderbilt/Xavier at Marshall (W) Huntington, W. Va. TBA

Friday Nov. 7 Georgia vs. Georgia Tech & SCAD Atlanta, Ga. 4:00 PM
Missouri at Kentucky (W)* Lexington, Ky. 6:00 PM
Northwestern & SIU at Kentucky (W) Lexington, Ky. 6:00 PM
Missouri vs. Northwestern & SIU (M/W) Lexington, Ky. 6:00 PM
Texas A&M at Texas (W) Austin, Texas TBA

Saturday Nov. 8 Minnesota at Florida (M/W) Gainesville, Fla. 11:00 AM
Missouri at Kentucky (W)* Lexington, Ky. 11:00 AM
Northwestern & SIU at Kentucky (W) Lexington, Ky. 11:00 AM
Missouri vs. Northwestern & SIU (M/W) Lexington, Ky. 11:00 AM
Arkansas at Nebraska (W) Lincoln, Neb. 12:00 PM
College of Charleston, ECU at South Carolina (M/W) Columbia, S.C. 12:00 PM
Tulane/WKU at Vanderbilt (W) Nashville, Tenn. TBA

Friday Nov. 14 Auburn vs. Louisville (M/W) Knoxville, Tenn. 3:00 PM
Auburn at Tennessee (M/W)* Knoxville, Tenn. 3:00 PM
Louisville at Tennessee (M/W) Knoxville, Tenn. 3:00 PM

Saturday Nov. 15 Incarnate Word at LSU Baton Rouge, La. 12:00 PM
Thursday Nov. 20  Vanderbilt at Georgia Tech Invitational Atlanta, Ga. TBA
Thu-Sat. Nov. 20-22 Alabama at Virginia Tech Invitational Blacksburg, Va. All Day

Arkansas at Georgia Tech Invitational Atlanta, Ga. All Day
Auburn at Georgia Tech Diving Invite Atlanta, Ga. All Day
Florida at Georgia Tech Invitational Atlanta, Ga. All Day
LSU at Art Adamson Invitational College Station, Texas All Day
Mizzou Invite at Missouri Columbia, Mo. All Day
Art Adamson Invitational at Texas A&M College Station, Texas All Day
South Carolina at Virginia Tech Invitational Blacksburg, Va. All Day
Tennessee at Nike Cup Chapel Hill, N.C. All Day

Fri-Sun. Nov. 21-23 Kentucky at Ohio State Invitational Columbus, Ohio All Day
Thu-Sat. Dec. 4-6 Florida at U.S. Nationals Greensboro, N.C. All Day

Kentucky at USA Swimming National Championships Greensboro, N.C. All Day
Fri-Sun. Dec. 5-7 Auburn at Georgia Invitational Athens, Ga. All Day

Georgia Invitational at Georgia Athens, Ga. All Day
Saturday Dec. 6 Rice at Texas A&M (W) College Station, Texas TBA
Mon-Wed. Dec. 15-17 LSU Diving Invitational at LSU Baton Rouge, La. All Day

Auburn at LSU Diving Invitational Baton Rouge, La. All Day
Tue-Sun. Dec. 16-21 LSU at USA Diving Winter Nationals Columbus, Ohio All Day

Missouri at USA Diving Winter Nationals Columbus, Ohio All Day



Day Date Event Location Time (ET) Network
Wed-Sat. Dec. 17-20 Kentucky at USA Diving National Championships Columbus, Ohio All Day
Friday Jan. 2 Florida at Florida State (M/W) Tallahassee, Fla. All Day
Saturday Jan. 3 Georgia at South Carolina (M/W)* Columbia, S.C. 10:00 AM

LSU at SMU   Dallas, Texas 2:00 PM
Sat.-Mon. Jan. 3-5 Auburn at Tennessee Diving Invite Knoxville, Tenn. All Day

Florida at Tennesse Diving Invitational Knoxville, Tenn. All Day
Georgia at Tennessee Diving Invite Knoxville, Tenn. All Day
Kentucky at Tennesee Diving Invitational Knoxville, Tenn. All Day
LSU at Tennessee Diving Invitational Knoxville, Tenn. All Day
Missouri at Tennessee Diving Invite Knoxville, Tenn. All Day

Thursday Jan. 8 Tennessee at Texas A&M (M/W)* College Station, Texas 3:00 PM
Tennessee vs. SMU (W) College Station, Texas 3:00 PM
Tennessee vs. Missouri State (M) College Station, Texas 3:00 PM
SMU at Texas A&M (W) College Station, Texas 3:00 PM
Missouri State at Texas A&M (M) College Station, Texas 3:00 PM
Texas at Auburn (M/W) Auburn, Ala. 6:00 PM

Friday Jan. 9 Alabama at Texas A&M (M/W)* College Station, Texas TBA
Kentucky at Vanderbilt (W)* Nashville, Tenn. 2:00 PM

Saturday Jan. 10 Arkansas at Vanderbilt (W)* Nashville, Tenn. 11:00 AM
Texas at Georgia (M/W) Athens, Ga. 11:00 AM
Kentucky at Virginia Tech (M/W) Blacksburg, Va. 11:00 AM
Tennessee at LSU (M/W)* Baton Rouge, La. 11:00 AM
South Carolina, Harvard at Duke (M/W) Durham, N.C. 12:00 PM

Friday Jan. 16 SMU at Texas A&M (M/W) College Station, Texas TBA
Fri-Sun. Jan. 16-18 Ralph Crocker Invite at Auburn Auburn, Ala. All Day
Saturday Jan. 17 Missouri at South Carolina (M/W)* Columbia, S.C. 12:00 PM
Friday Jan. 23 Queens (NC), Wingate at South Carolina (M/W) Columbia, S.C. 4:00 PM

Vanderbilt at South Carolina (W)* Columbia, S.C. 4:00 PM
Missouri State at Arkansas Fayetteville, Ark. 5:00 PM
Drury at Missouri (W) Columbia, Mo. TBA

Saturday Jan. 24 Queens (NC), Wingate at South Carolina (M/W) Columbia, S.C. 10:00 AM
Vanderbilt at South Carolina (W)* Columbia, S.C. 10:00 AM
Florida at Auburn (M/W)* Auburn, Ala. 12:00 PM
Georgia at Tennessee (M/W)* Knoxville, Tenn. 12:00 PM
Louisville at Kentucky (M/W) Lexington, Ky. 1:00 PM
LSU at Texas A&M (M/W)* College Station, Texas TBA

Thursday Jan. 29 Auburn at Missouri (M/W)* Columbia, Mo. 1:00 PM
Friday Jan. 30 Kentucky at Cincinnati (M/W) Cincinnati, Ohio 5:00 PM

Houston, Rice & Tulane at LSU (W) Baton Rouge, La. 6:00 PM
Fri-Sat. Jan. 30-31 Tiger Invite at Missouri Columbia, Mo. All Day
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Fri-Sun. Jan. 30 - Feb. 1 Texas A&M at AFA Diving Invitational Colorado Springs, Colo. All Day
Saturday Jan. 31 Kansas at Arkansas (W) Fayetteville, Ark. 11:00 AM

Tennessee at Florida (M/W)* Gainesville, Fla. 12:00 PM
Emory at Georgia (M/W) Athens, Ga. 12:00 PM
Houston, Rice & Tulane at LSU (W) Baton Rouge, La. 12:00 PM

Sat-Sun. Feb. 7-8 Arkansas at Virginia Tech Invitational Blacksburg, Va. All Day
Tue-Sat. Feb. 17-21 SEC Swimming & Diving Championships Auburn, Ala. All Day
Thu-Sun. Feb. 26 - Mar. 1 Speedo Sectionals at Texas A&M College Station, Texas All Day
Fri-Sun. Feb. 27 - Mar. 1 Florida Last Chance Meet Gainesville, Fla. All Day
Saturday Feb. 28 - Mar. 1 Missouri at Boiler-Make-It NCAA Last Chance (W) West Lafayette, Ind. All Day
Sat-Sun. Feb. 28 - Mar. 1 Bulldog Last Chance Meet Athens, Ga. All Day
Mon-Tues. Mar. 2-3 Last Chance Meet Knoxville, Tenn. All Day
Thu-Sat. Mar. 5-7 Missouri at American Short Course Championships (M) Austin, Texas All Day

Texas A&M at American Short Course Championships Austin, Texas All Day
Mon-Wed. Mar. 9-11 NCAA Zone B Diving Championships Athens, Ga. All Day

NCAA Zone D Diving Championships Iowa City, Iowa All Day
Thu-Sat. Mar. 12-14 NCAA Zone C Diving Championships Columbus, Ohio All Day
Thu-Sat. Mar. 19-21 NCAA Women's Swimming & Diving Championships Greensboro, N.C. All Day
Thu-Sat. Mar. 26-28 NCAA Men's Swimming & Diving Championships Iowa City, Iowa All Day
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